AL1692
Document number: DS39008 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 15
December 2022
©  2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
N
E

C
T
Ordering Information
20: 2.0A
Blank: AL1692
AL1692-X X  X–X
MOSFET VoltageCurrent Option
C:    600V
Blank: AL1692
S7: SO-7
S: SO-8
Package Packing
13: Tape & Reel
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AL1692S-13 -13 S SO-8 4000 Tape & Reel
AL1692-20CS7-13 -13 S7 SO-7  4000 Tape & Reel
Marking Information
SO-8
AL1692
(Top View)
YY WW X X
Logo
WW : Week : 01 to 52; 52
YY : Year (ex: 22 = 2022)
X X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents week 52 and 53
Marking ID
SO-7
1692 - ZZZ
(Top View)
YY WW X X
Marking ID
1692-20C for 2.0A/600V
Logo
WW : Week : 01 to 52; 52
YY : Year (ex: 22 = 2022)
X X : Internal Code
7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents week 52 and 53
AL1692
Document number: DS39008 Rev. 3 - 2
13 of 15
December 2022
©  2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
N
E